Sensing the Environment
 PS-0050-JB       PS-0089-EG        PS-0055-FC
Netsens s.r.l. – Sesto Fiorentino (FI) – Italy
Tel +39 055 3437042 – Fax +39 055 3416085 - www.netsens.it
 TerraSense
 Soil Moisture and Soil Temperature Sensor
DCO0285907I
Rev. 1.7

If the box is open or visibly damaged, don’t accept delivery by courier. Do not open the box with knives, cutter blades, which could
damage the sensor or its cable.
 Ordering codes:
PS-0050-JB Soil moisture and temperature sensor, RS485 (WSCOMM), cable 3 m.
PS-0050-JB-M Soil moisture and temperature sensor, RS485 (MODBUS), cable 3 m.
PS-0089-EG-1 Soil moisture and temperature sensor, 4-20 mA, cable 3 m.
PS-0089-EG-2 Soil moisture and temperature sensor, 0-1 V, cable 3 m.
PS-0055-FC Soil moisture and temperature sensor, HandySense version, cable 3 m.
Sensing the Environment
 PS-0050-JB       PS-0089-EG        PS-0055-FC
 TerraSense